Ball Check Valves
APPLICATIONS
Pumping stations for clean, sewage water and loaded or viscous fluids.
TECHNICAL DATA
! Range :
! Threaded ends from 1” to 3” (DN 25 to DN 80).
!  Flanged ends from  (DN 40 to DN 400).
! Connections:

Configuration STD
Configuration Special
CODIFICATION FOR ORDERS
RT (Threaded with bonnet)
R (Phenolic Resin)
E (Floating ball)
S (Nitrile)
V (Viton)
G (Cast Iron)
N (Ductile Iron)
S (Nitrile)
. DN
N (Ductile Iron)
G (Cast Iron)
A (Al + Nitrile)
F (Floating Al+NBR)
1“
1“ 1/4
1“ 1/2-40
2“-50
2“ 1/2-65
3“80
100
125
CODE
DIAMETERSEALBALLBODY AND BONNETFIGUREFAMILY
150
200
250
300
350
400
1.
BS (Flanged STD)
PN-10/16
BE (Special Flanged)
Different drilling
BS (Flanged STD)
PN-10
B2 (Special Flanged)
PN-16
BE (Special Flanged)
Different drilling
BS (Flanged STD)
PN-10/16
BE (Special Flanged)
Different drilling
S (Stell+ Nitrile)
L (Reduced weight)
F (Floating +NBR)
B(Cast + NBR)